
Back Pedal 34

Dist Prev Type Note Next

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 0.0 L onto Archer Rd 0.1

0.1 0.1 R onto Old McHenry Rd 5.9

6.0 5.9 R onto Copperfield Dr 0.3

6.3 0.3 L onto Gentry Dr 0.3

6.6 0.3 L onto Bagpipe / Lochanora 1.0

7.6 1.0 L onto N Fairfield Rd 0.2

7.8 0.2 R onto Open Pkwy 0.1

7.8 0.1 R onto Open Pkwy S 0.3

8.2 0.3 Open Pkwy S turns slightly L and

becomes Tournament Dr S

0.7

8.2 miles.  +305/-152 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

8.9 0.7 At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit

onto W Schwerman Rd

0.7

9.6 0.7 L onto W Gilmer Rd 1.9

11.6 1.9 R onto N Fremont Center Rd 1.8

13.3 1.8 L onto W Erhart Rd 1.6

14.9 1.6 Sharp R onto N Gilmer Rd 1.8

16.7 1.8 L onto Liberty Lakes Blvd 0.5

17.2 0.5 L onto Gossell Rd 1.3

18.5 1.3 L onto N Fairfield Rd 1.1

19.5 1.1 L 0.1

19.7 0.1 L onto N Gilmer Rd 4.3

24.0 4.3 R onto W Schwerman Rd 0.7

15.8 miles.  +425/-457 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

24.7 0.7 At the traffic circle, continue straight

to stay on W Schwerman Rd

1.3

26.0 1.3 L onto N Fairfield Rd 2.8

28.8 2.8 L onto Cty V77/N Old McHenry Rd 5.0

33.8 5.0 L onto Archer Rd 0.1

33.8 0.1 R 0.0

33.8 0.0 End of route 0.0

9.9 miles.  +256/-384 feet


